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GRASSKHANA - VAUGHANS ROAD

NAME CLUB

McGRATH K. FIT
PYLE L. FIT
DESILVAL. SCCNZ
LYONS D. SCCNz
DAVIES P. SCCNz
KOPUSTUS A. SCCNZ
DESILVAL. SCCNzZ
CACHEROJ. SCCNZ
ORANGE M. FIT
GULLK W. FIT
MILSOM J. SCCNz
MOBBERLY B. F/T
CHADDERTON E.F/T
VENTRESS M. SCCNZ
KEARINSB. SCCNZ
LOCKIE S. FIT

All times are best of two runs for each course, penalties included.
Penalties = + 2 seconds/infringement. Times including penalties are in bold type.

CAR
1

TOYOTA PRADO 54.24
TOYOTAVITZ 56.44
BMC MINI 57.60
AUDI $4 56.32
PORSCHE 944 58.39
PORSCHE BXTER 59.21
BMC MINI 60.69
TOYOTAVITZ  61.65
MAZDA RX8 60.53
BMC MINI 67.36
MAZDA MX5 65.95
FORD FIESTA ST 64.59
VW GOLF 67.91
PORSCHE 924 70.49
TOYOTA MR2 65.53
PORSCHE 944 72.49

20" FEB 2022

COURSE

2

46.17
51.12
49.77
45.70
49.01
50.48
55.08
60.11
58.94
50.59
55.73
57.94
57.37
52.01
52.96
64.19

3

45.37
48.60
48.96
52.40
50.61
55.87
52.64
50.23
55.09
54.77
55.17
56.59
56.43
59.61
77.12

DNS

4

41.70
38.89
39.50
41.94
38.98
40.07
40.57
41.77
40.42
42.67
46.42
45.12
44.67
44.86

DNS

DNS

TOTAL SCCNz
POINTS

187.48

195.05

195.83 100.0

196.36 99.7

196.99 99.4

205.63 95.2

208.98 93.7

213.76 91.6

214.98

215.39

223.27 87.7

224.24

226.38

226.97 86.3

244.03 80.2

262.22

DNS/DNF Time based on slowest time recorded on that course + 2 seconds. In bold italic type.
F/T denotes first time entrant - no MSNZ club .



